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I N V E S T M E N T  S U M M A R Y

This Offering Memorandum presents the opportunity to acquire the 100%
fee simple interest in a single-tenant, absolute NNN-leased Pizza Hut
property, with a 7.25% cap rate, located in Marianna, Florida. The asset
benefits from a long-term lease recently extended through December 31,
2028, and is backed by Flynn Restaurant Group — the largest restaurant
franchisee in the U.S. The property offers passive income with zero landlord
responsibilities, supported by strong real estate fundamentals in a high-
traffic interstate corridor. With demonstrated tenant commitment,
multiple renewal options, and structured rent increases, this opportunity is
well-suited for both private and institutional net-lease investors.

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y
Offering Price $1,236,124.00

Building SqFt 3,562 SqFt

Year Built 2003

Lot Size (acres) 1.14

Parcel ID 25-4N-10-0000-0060-0000

Zoning Type Commercial

County Jackson

Frontage 290.00 Ft

Coordinates 30.723733,-85.184943
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I N V E S T M E N T  H I G H L I G H T S
Absolute NNN Lease – Zero landlord responsibilities; tenant handles all
expenses

Strong Franchise Operator – Flynn Restaurant Group, the largest
restaurant franchisee in the U.S.

Current Lease Through 12/31/2028 – Includes three (3) additional 5-year
renewal options

Built-in Rent Growth – 6.5% increase in current term; $2.00/SF bumps at
each renewal

Annual Net Operating Income (NOI): $98,889.96

Surrounded by National Brands – Adjacent to Walmart, Lowe’s, Pilot,
McDonald's, Dunkin’, and hotels

1.14± Acre Lot – Positioned at I-10 Exit 142 in Marianna’s main retail
corridor
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L O C A T I O N  H I G H L I G H T S
Strategic Location Off I-10 Exit 142 – Excellent visibility and access at a dominant retail
interchange

Surrounded by National Tenants – Area includes Walmart, Lowe’s, McDonald’s, Pilot, Ruby Tuesday,
and several national brand hotels

High Traffic Counts – Over 34,000 vehicles/day on Interstate 10; 20,500+ on Hwy 71
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T E N A N T  P R O F I L E S

Pizza Hut – Iconic Brand with

Global Reach
Pizza Hut is the world’s largest pizza chain
with over 19,000 locations. Backed by Yum!
Brands, it’s a leader in delivery and carryout,

with strong brand loyalty and national
marketing power. A proven QSR performer
and one of the most stable tenants in the

net lease space.

Operator- Flynn Group
Flynn Restaurant Group is the largest

restaurant franchisee in the U.S., operating
over 2,300 locations across top brands like

Pizza Hut, Taco Bell, Panera, Applebee’s, and
Arby’s. With a strong track record and

operational scale, Flynn offers investors
long-term stability and performance.
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D E M O G R A P H I C S

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 110 2,285 8,413

2010 Population 109 2,424 8,608

2025 Population 100 2,362 8,404

2030 Population 101 2,349 8,371

2025-2030 Growth Rate 0.2 % -0.11 % -0.08 %

2025 Daytime Population 921 3,462 10,296

2025 HOUSEHOLD INCOME 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

less than $15000 6 102 478

$15000-24999 2 90 312

$25000-34999 3 149 463

$35000-49999 5 100 349

$50000-74999 5 173 577

$75000-99999 3 73 457

$100000-149999 3 126 420

$150000-199999 4 104 264

$200000 or greater 0 78 252

Median HH Income $ 39,266 $ 57,002 $ 56,510

Average HH Income $ 72,165 $ 85,067 $ 80,080

HOUSEHOLDS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Total Households 31 951 3,585

2010 Total Households 31 1,028 3,708

2025 Total Households 31 994 3,572

2030 Total Households 31 995 3,574

2025 Average Household Size 3.23 2.32 2.3

2025 Owner Occupied Housing 25 745 2,442

2030 Owner Occupied Housing 26 764 2,525

2025 Renter Occupied Housing 6 249 1,130

2030 Renter Occupied Housing 5 231 1,049

2025 Vacant Housing 3 134 593

2025 Total Housing 34 1,128 4,165







CITY OF MARIANNA AREA

CITY 18.6 SQ MI

LAND 18.6 SQ MI

ELEVATION 167 FT

POPULATION

POPULATION 6,245

DENSITY 335.75 SQ MI

ABOUT MARIANNA
Marianna is a city in the county seat of Jackson County, Florida, United States, and it
is home to Chipola College. The official nickname of Marianna is "The City of
Southern Charm". The population was 6,245 at the 2020 census.



CONFIDENTIALITY
STATEMENT
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from NEXUS
MIAMI REAL ESTATE and it should not be made available to any other person or entity
without the written consent of NEXUS MIAMI REAL ESTATE.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein the recipient
agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient
further agrees that recipient will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering
memorandum. If you have no interest in the subject property, please promptly return this
offering memorandum to NEXUS MIAMI REAL ESTATE. This offering memorandum has
been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial and physical information to
prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject
property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence
investigation. NEXUS MIAMI REAL ESTATE has not made any investigation, and makes no
warranty or representation with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square
footage of the property and improvements, the presence of absence of contaminating
substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations, the
physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition or business
prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the
subject property. The information contained in this offering memorandum has been
obtained from sources we believe reliable; however, NEXUS MIAMI REAL ESTATE has not
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has NEXUS MIAMI
REAL ESTATE conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no
warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the
information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of
the information set forth herein. Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and
expenses of investigating the subject property.

PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. 
PLEASE CONTACT THE NEXUS MIAMI REAL ESTATE ADVISOR FOR MORE
DETAILS.
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